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Week 1

*Lamp

Traded THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Rnd 2, Pick 7

1st pick 2024 draft

No transactions performed this week.

Ballbusters 15

No transactions performed this week.

Big Drip

Released Jason Sanders MIA K
Traded Vicious
Chase Brown RB CIN
Rnd 1, Pick 12

BLOWN COVERAGE

No transactions performed this week.

He Hate Me D10

Released Jake Browning CIN QB
Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC RB
Released Miami Dolphins MIA D/ST
Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI D/ST
Released Jake Moody SF K

Phoenix Force

Released Derek Carr NO QB

PRETENDERS(P2,11)

Released Darrynton Evans BUF RB

Released Joshua Kelley LAC RB

Released Jelani Woods IND TE

Released Alec Pierce IND WR

Traded THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Rnd 2, Pick 8
Rnd 2, Pick 10
Rnd 2, Pick 11

ShowmeyourTDees 1

Released New England Patriots NE D/ST
Released Jason Myers SEA K

Tue Jul 2 8:26am CT
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Rnd 3, Pick 7

Owner Thu Apr 11 5:28am CT
Tue Apr 9 9:42am CT
Anthony Richardson QB IND

Rnd 5, Pick 3
Owner Mon May 6 10:01pm CT
Owner Mon May 6 10:01pm CT
Owner Sat Apr 6 10:01pm CT
Owner Sat Apr 6 10:01pm CT
Owner Sat Apr 6 10:01pm CT
Owner Mon May 20 2:37am CT
Owner Fri Apr 5 2:47pm CT
Owner Sun Mar 10 7:53pm CT
Owner Sun Mar 10 6:03pm CT
Owner Thu Mar 7 3:16pm CT
Wed May 22 6:37am CT
Rnd 1, Pick 11
Owner Fri May 10 6:40pm CT
Owner Fri May 10 6:40pm CT
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Released Hunter Henry NE TE Owner Fri May 10 6:40pm CT
Released Justyn Ross KC WR Owner Fri May 10 6:40pm CT

THE BLACK CLOUD 1

Off IIR Marquise Brown KC WR Owner Sun Apr 7 12:01pm CT
Off IIR Christian Kirk JAX WR Owner Sun Apr 7 12:01pm CT
Released Las Vegas Raiders LV DIST Owner Sun Apr 7 11:30am CT
Released Ka'imi Fairbairn HOU K Owner Sun Apr 7 11:30am CT
Traded *Lamp Tue Jul 2 8:26am CT
Jerome Ford RB CLE Rnd 2, Pick 7
Rnd 3, Pick 7
Traded PRETENDERS(P2,11) Wed May 22 6:37am CT
Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 2, Pick 8
Rnd 2, Pick 10
Rnd 2, Pick 11

The Final Dynasty//0(R)

Released Kansas City Chiefs KC D/ST Owner Tue May 28 11:42pm CT
Released Tutu Atwell LAR WR Owner Tue May 28 11:42pm CT
Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX RB Owner Tue May 28 11:42pm CT
Released Detroit Lions DET D/ST Owner Mon Apr 29 9:16pm CT
Released Kyle Philips TEN WR Owner Mon Apr 29 9:16pm CT
Released Brandon McManus WAS K Owner Mon Apr 29 9:16pm CT
Vicious
Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ RB Owner Thu Jun 27 9:42pm CT
Traded Big Drip Tue Apr 9 9:42am CT
Anthony Richardson QB IND Chase Brown RB CIN
Rnd 5, Pick 3 Rnd 1, Pick 12
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